XXP
 2
6.
20
±
0.
305.00
8.

5."*"Critcal dimension
Andy
PART NUMBER CODING
EJFS3-XX    XX      X       X       X    1
No.of Pins
06-64
Contact Plating
G0:Gold Flash
G1:3U"Gold
G2:5U"Gold
G3:10U"Gold
G4:15U"Gold
G5:20U"Gold
G6:30U"Gold
S0:Gold Flash/Tin
S1:3U"Gold/Tin
S2:5U"Gold/Tin
S3:10U"Gold/Tin
S4:15U"Gold/Tin
S5:20U"Gold/Tin
S6:30U"Gold/Tin
SN:Tin
Material/Color
A:PBT/Black
B:PA9T/Black
C:PA6T/Black
Packing
A:Tray
T:Tube
Latch type
L:Long Latch
Recommended P.C.B L ayout(Top Side)
     (PCB BOARD TOLERANCE±0.05)
Ø1.02
2.54 0.64*0.64
     2.54xNo.of Contacts/2-2.54±0.20
2.54